
Show #80325: Alberta Snaffle Bit Futurity (28/08/2025-31/08/2025)

12. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10  (Added Money: $1200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 131 Sassys Smooth Cat Chet Martin 292.00 Marie Fraser$855.00 0.00

2 115 Northern Metallic Dale Clearwater 291.50 Marti Katerberg$712.50 0.00

3 160 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 290.00 Jerry Sawley$570.00 0.00

4 246 Justa Lil TR Please Dale Clearwater 288.50 Leah Callegaro$427.50 0.00

5 125 One Time Up North Chet Martin 287.00 Up North Performance$285.00 0.00

6 142 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 283.00 Kirsty Wedderburn0.00

7 231 My Purrfect Cat John C. Swales 282.50 Terry Hewitt0.00

8T 223 Freckles Little Sun Melody Andrews 279.50 Helga Roh0.00

8T 153 Sireyda Chet Martin 279.50 Kim Vandersluis0.00

10 105 Eddies League Sarah Wolfs 277.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

NP 229 Cattalicious R Cody McArthur 0.00 Ron Mathison0.00

13. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 176 Baraka Lights Johanne Bell 281.00 Johanne Bell$750.00 0.00

2 174 Whiznchicnstarlight Kade Fisher 275.50 Colton Poffenroth$450.00 0.00

3 249 Starlights Gem Kade Fisher 268.50 Kade Fisher$300.00 0.00

4 113 Mimerada Kendall Page 268.00 Lucava Farms0.00

5 215 CD Cocanuts Katherine Kowalik 247.50 Lesley Holm0.00

14. NRCHA IOB: IOB Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 131 Sassys Smooth Cat Chet Martin 292.00 Marie Fraser$280.00 0.00

2 115 Northern Metallic Dale Clearwater 291.50 Marti Katerberg$210.00 0.00

3 160 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 290.00 Jerry Sawley$140.00 0.00

4 246 Justa Lil TR Please Dale Clearwater 288.50 Leah Callegaro$70.00 0.00

5 125 One Time Up North Chet Martin 287.00 Up North Performance0.00

6 153 Sireyda Chet Martin 279.50 Kim Vandersluis0.00

7 105 Eddies League Sarah Wolfs 277.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

21. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 181 Annies Freckled Cat Heather Baumgardner 284.00 Heather Baumgardner$880.00 0.00

2T 183 This Tomcats Peppy Chrissy Hodgskiss 283.50 Chrissy Hodgskiss$550.00 0.00

2T 119 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 283.50 Jonathan Morrison$550.00 0.00

4 184 Light From Above Chrissy Hodgskiss 283.00 Chrissy Hodgskiss$220.00 0.00

5 139 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 281.50 Cody Heintz0.00

6 142 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 280.50 Kirsty Wedderburn0.00

7 135 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 278.50 Pat Bolin0.00

8 141 CR Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth 273.50 Janice Cornforth0.00

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 196 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 291.00 Spring Haven Ranches$825.00 0.00

2 183 This Tomcats Peppy Chrissy Hodgskiss 283.50 Chrissy Hodgskiss$495.00 0.00

3 184 Light From Above Chrissy Hodgskiss 283.00 Chrissy Hodgskiss$330.00 0.00

4 139 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 281.50 Cody Heintz0.00

5 135 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 278.50 Pat Bolin0.00
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6 141 CR Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth 273.50 Janice Cornforth0.00

23. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 196 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 291.00 Spring Haven Ranches$740.00 0.00

2 183 This Tomcats Peppy Chrissy Hodgskiss 283.50 Chrissy Hodgskiss$555.00 0.00

3 184 Light From Above Chrissy Hodgskiss 283.00 Chrissy Hodgskiss$370.00 0.00

4 124 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 277.50 Bonnie Youngs$185.00 0.00

5 118 Reminics Guns N Roses Robyn Morrison 274.00 Jonathan & Robyn Morrison0.00

6 101 Johnny Cash Flo Jo Ann Miller 272.00 Jo Ann Miller0.00

7 151 Boonlight Fox Denise Fisher 261.50 Denise Fisher0.00

8 130 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 253.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

9 107 High Powered Pepto Collin Stochmanski 140.00 Collin Stochmanski0.00

27. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 135 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 278.50 Pat Bolin$300.00 0.00

2 124 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 277.50 Bonnie Youngs$180.00 0.00

3 141 CR Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth 273.50 Janice Cornforth$120.00 0.00

4 151 Boonlight Fox Denise Fisher 261.50 Denise Fisher0.00

5 130 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 253.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

6 107 High Powered Pepto Collin Stochmanski 140.00 Collin Stochmanski0.00

31. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 210 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 284.50 Laureen Little$750.00 0.00

2 132 Dual Time Tess Chet Martin 281.50 Marie Fraser$450.00 0.00

3 216 Greycee Kent Williamson 279.00 Ruth DeGama$300.00 0.00

4 150 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 274.50 Jim Dobler0.00

5 168 Rebas Swan Song Taylor Douglas 258.00 Shannon Mcarton0.00

32. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 210 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 284.50 Laureen Little$250.00 0.00

2 132 Dual Time Tess Chet Martin 281.50 Marie Fraser$150.00 0.00

3 216 Greycee Kent Williamson 279.00 Ruth DeGama$100.00 0.00

4 150 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 274.50 Jim Dobler0.00

5 168 Rebas Swan Song Taylor Douglas 258.00 Shannon Mcarton0.00

33. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 154 Stil Inthe Starlight Cody Sabila 279.50 Cody Sabila$660.00 0.00

2 150 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 274.50 Jim Dobler$440.00 0.00

3 168 Rebas Swan Song Taylor Douglas 258.00 Shannon Mcarton0.00

4 191 Little Legs Katherine Kowalik 131.00 Mackenzie Friesen0.00

36. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 121 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 268.50 Carlene Schmidt$650.00 0.00

41. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 226 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 290.50 Sheila Mowat$780.00 0.00
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2 153 Sireyda Chet Martin 290.00 Kim Vandersluis$585.00 0.00

3 106 Never Giving In Clint C. Swales 281.50 Monica Wille$390.00 0.00

4 129 Crushing Hail Cody Sabila 280.00 Wayne Kiel$195.00 0.00

5 113 Mimerada Kendall Page 276.50 Lucava Farms0.00

6 224 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 271.50 John C. Swales0.00

7 220 My Pale Face Dude Kayo Toews 268.00 Kayo Toews0.00

8 215 CD Cocanuts Katherine Kowalik 262.50 Lesley Holm0.00

51. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 178 Picasso Baby Johanne Bell 274.50 Tehl Bell$570.00 0.00

2 129 Crushing Hail Wayne Kiel 269.00 Wayne Kiel$380.00 0.00

3 161 Cat Man Two Peter Monod 255.50 Peter Monod0.00

60. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 188 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 289.50 GP Bedard Ranches$240.00 0.00

2 240 Reygiddy Ann Westin Clearwater 288.00 Justabouta Ranch$160.00 0.00

3 196 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 282.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

65. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 112 Hick A Cat Nicole Smith 284.00 Nicole Smith$480.00 0.00

2 248 Lil Playin Cat Deborah Harrison 273.50 Equistar Enterprises Ltd$320.00 0.00

3 100 Cher Is Ozzum Lee Cayer 255.50 Lee Cayer0.00

71. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 197 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 289.50 Spring Haven Ranches$225.00 0.00

2 138 Dualin Her Pistols Pryce Perry 288.00 Karnell Perry$187.50 0.00

3 252 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 285.50 Jeanne White$150.00 0.00

4 177 Lightning Hits Twice Tehl Bell 281.00 Tehl Bell$112.50 0.00

5T 104 Mister Twizzler Weston Kenway 280.50 Nancy Perlich$37.50 0.00

5T 176 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 280.50 Johanne Bell$37.50 0.00

7 111 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 280.00 Brooklyn Smith0.00

8 103 SDP Blu Rey Harris Kenway 275.50 Nancy Perlich0.00

9 202 This Cat Is Smarter Ava Armstrong 261.50 Brandon Armstrong0.00

10 194 Smokn N Drinkn Ariana Welsch 254.00 Jardi Welsch0.00

73. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 138 Dualin Her Pistols Pryce Perry 288.00 Karnell Perry$210.00 0.00

2 176 Baraka Lights Tehl Bell 280.50 Johanne Bell$140.00 0.00

3 111 Haidas Genuine Peppy Brooklyn Smith 280.00 Brooklyn Smith0.00

4 103 SDP Blu Rey Harris Kenway 275.50 Nancy Perlich0.00

81. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $1200.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 197 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 291.00 Spring Haven Ranches$690.00 0.00

2 117 Ferns Whiz Krystal Meade 288.50 Krystal Meade$575.00 0.00

3 170 Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 286.00 Bev Macmillan$460.00 0.00

4 188 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 285.00 GP Bedard Ranches$345.00 0.00
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5 114 Kit Kat Safari Megan Rusnack 283.50 Megan Rusnack$230.00 0.00

6 189 DT Dual Espresso Jill Smith 278.00 Jill Smith0.00

7 126 BK Rey C Lights Helga Roh 273.00 Helga Roh0.00

8 105 Eddies League Nancy Perlich 272.00 Nancy Perlich0.00

9 252 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 269.00 Jeanne White0.00

10 225 Madam Justice Pepto Patti James 266.00 Patti James0.00

NP 110 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 0.00 Deb Simpson0.00

82. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 197 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 291.00 Spring Haven Ranches$675.00 0.00

2 104 Mister Twizzler Weston Kenway 278.00 Nancy Perlich$405.00 0.00

3 112 Hick A Cat Nicole Smith 270.50 Nicole Smith$270.00 0.00

4 127 Shiney Gun Dixie Vancak 270.00 Dixie Vancak0.00

5 252 Sweet Peppy Date Lauren White 269.00 Jeanne White0.00

6 225 Madam Justice Pepto Patti James 266.00 Patti James0.00

84. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 159 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 281.00 Katie Harvie$300.00 0.00

2 225 Madam Justice Pepto Patti James 266.00 Patti James0.00

NP 110 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 0.00 Deb Simpson0.00

91. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 197 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 288.00 Spring Haven Ranches$520.00 0.00

2T 247 ULU Willow Cat Clay Harty 281.00 U Bar U Land Holding Ltd$325.00 0.00

2T 159 Katchinas Copy Cat Katie Harvie 281.00 Katie Harvie$325.00 0.00

4T 127 Shiney Gun Dixie Vancak 276.00 Dixie Vancak$65.00 0.00

4T 100 Cher Is Ozzum Lee Cayer 276.00 Lee Cayer$65.00 0.00

6 213 Smart Lil Hemi Laureen Little 270.50 Laureen Little0.00

7 195 Secret Agent Q Jardi Welsch 270.00 Jardi Welsch0.00

NP 253 Heza Fine Diamond Jeffery Bilow 0.00 Jeffery Bilow0.00

200. ARCHA 2KLR: $2000 Limited Rider WCH Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 180 V Eight Tuff Ichi Dave Webster 260.00 Dave Webster$540.00 0.00

2 206 Ima Dirty White Boy Jim Keith 257.00 Jim Keith$360.00 0.00

3 251 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 120.00 Bonnie Koetsier0.00

204. ARCHA RHC: Ranch Hand Class Rein/Box Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $400.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 108 Justaboutthere Kenny Gimblett 287.50 Anna Gimblett$330.00 0.00

2 247 ULU Willow Cat Clay Harty 284.50 U Bar U Land Holding Ltd$220.00 0.00

3 221 Miss Metalhic Acres Keira Forsyth 270.00 B Diamond Ranch0.00

205. ARCHA RHCY: Buckaroo Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 117 Ferns Whiz Levi Kraft 278.50 Krystal Meade$125.00 0.00

2 120 Smart Like Solanos Maysa Morrison 266.50 Jonathan & Robyn Morrison0.00

400. NRCHA OF: Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 228 CD Lucky Charm R Cody McArthur 437.50 Farrah Roberts$5004.38 0.00

2 241 Looking Rey Smart Dale Clearwater 437.50 Justabouta Ranch$4003.50 0.00

3 236 Slr Travellin Heavy John C. Swales 435.50 Stump Lake Ranch & Cattle$3002.63 0.00

4 237 SR Cats Merada Boon Clint C. Swales 434.50 Douglas & Carol Schaffer$2001.75 0.00

5 245 Dual N Diamonds Dale Clearwater 432.00 Trevor Marcinek$1501.31 0.00

6 244 Reyly Big Secret Dale Clearwater 429.00 Naomi Stumborg$1167.69 0.00

7T 242 A Dawns Delight Dale Clearwater 426.50 Wideawake Farms Ltd0.00

7T 212 Truckin Luna Picasso Massimo Garlanda 426.50 Laureen Little0.00

9T 172 BS California Reyzin Seth Abrahamson 425.50 Ron Anderson0.00

9T 235 Ridin With Lead John C. Swales 425.50 Jacobsons Livestock0.00

11 133 Reyzin The Stars Chet Martin 425.00 Paul & Gail Reid0.00

12 157 Pepinics Diamond Ralynn Michels 424.50 Rafter 17 Ranching0.00

13 238 Smokin Stevie Von Clint C. Swales 415.50 GP Bedard Ranches0.00

14 218 The Reyvolution Kent Williamson 410.50 Ruth DeGama0.00

15 209 LTP Hashtaggin Along Tyler Albrecht 407.00 Dave & Inge Harcourt0.00

16 204 Letscutthecards Kent Williamson 391.50 Luree Williamson0.00

17 149 Scoot To Thrill Brady Jensen 284.50 Jim Dobler0.00

401. NRCHA LOF: Limited Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 228 CD Lucky Charm R Cody McArthur 437.50 Farrah Roberts$1859.38 0.00

2 157 Pepinics Diamond Ralynn Michels 424.50 Rafter 17 Ranching$1115.63 0.00

3 218 The Reyvolution Kent Williamson 410.50 Ruth DeGama$743.75 0.00

4 204 Letscutthecards Kent Williamson 391.50 Luree Williamson0.00

5 149 Scoot To Thrill Brady Jensen 284.50 Jim Dobler0.00

402. NRCHA L1OF: Level 1 Limited Open Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 Pepinics Diamond Ralynn Michels 424.50 Rafter 17 Ranching$1972.00 0.00

2 134 Lena Lil Texan Cody Sabila 419.00 Chet Martin$1479.00 0.00

3 116 Scooters Hilight Brady Jensen 404.00 Ken Swainson$986.00 0.00

4 136 Leta Smarty Do It Haley Frey 402.00 Chet Martin$493.00 0.00

5 149 Scoot To Thrill Brady Jensen 284.50 Jim Dobler0.00

6 173 WKK Faded Genes Garth Plett 271.50 Hawkeye Ranching Company0.00

7 175 One Time Sister Kade Fisher 254.00 Colton Poffenroth0.00

8 185 Duals Pick Cathy Spencer 133.00 Cathy Spencer0.00

450. NRCHA NPF: Non Pro Futurity Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 137 Zack Is Smokin Karnell Perry 425.00 Ryan & Karnell Perry$2369.38 0.00

2 198 Lil Play Time Nicole Myer 406.00 Spring Haven Ranches$1421.63 0.00

3 190 Trendsetterr Jett Smith 398.50 Jill Smith$947.75 0.00

4 192 Smart Dreamin Cache McLerie 263.00 Cache McLerie0.00

5 200 Texas Cow Hound Steve Hoar 259.00 Steve Hoar0.00

451. NRCHA LNPSB: Limited Non Pro Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 198 Lil Play Time Nicole Myer 406.00 Spring Haven Ranches$1126.25 0.00

2 192 Smart Dreamin Cache McLerie 263.00 Cache McLerie0.00

453. NRCHA L1NPSB: Level 1 Non Pro Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $1500.00)
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Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 192 Smart Dreamin Cache McLerie 263.00 Cache McLerie$1530.00 0.00

460. NRCHA NPBXSB: Non Pro Boxing Snaffle Bit Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 192 Smart Dreamin Cache McLerie 376.50 Cache McLerie$2210.00 0.00

2 149 Scoot To Thrill Heather McLevin 268.00 Jim Dobler0.00

461. NRCHA SENPBX: Special Event - Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 149 Scoot To Thrill Heather McLevin 268.00 Jim Dobler$150.00 0.00

500. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 234 Nine Lives John C. Swales 438.00 Eight Ten Ranch Ltd$4522.00 0.00

2 243 Holly Times Two Dale Clearwater 437.00 Dustin & Amanda Zukowski$3553.00 0.00

3 227 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 435.50 Ron Mathison$2745.50 0.00

4 171 SLR Cheshire Cat Seth Abrahamson 435.00 Whitby Ltd Farms$1938.00 0.00

5T 205 Metallic Hashtags Tyler Albrecht 433.50 Jim Keith$1130.50 0.00

5T 232 Bet Shesa Picasso John C. Swales 433.50 Christoph Seiler$1130.50 0.00

5T 216 Greycee Kent Williamson 433.50 Ruth DeGama$1130.50 0.00

8 144 Cuttin The Reys Rick Wiebe 433.00 Sandra Frank0.00

9 233 Shesa Smart Picasso John C. Swales 431.00 Mckena Fleischhacker0.00

10T 140 Olenas Royal Cat Clint C. Swales 427.50 Dave & Monica Webster0.00

10T 211 Stone Cold Kitty Massimo Garlanda 427.50 Massimo Garlanda0.00

12T 143 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 427.00 Sunrise Ranch0.00

12T 145 Misttical Rick Wiebe 427.00 Sunrise Ranch0.00

12T 210 Purdy Bossy Massimo Garlanda 427.00 Laureen Little0.00

15 102 Picassos Bella Seth Abrahamson 426.00 Jo Ann Miller0.00

16 222 This Cats An Outlaw John C. Swales 425.50 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

17T 214 Tazacat John Murphy 425.00 Wayne Bowd0.00

17T 132 Dual Time Tess Chet Martin 425.00 Marie Fraser0.00

19 207 Fantaztac Rollz Tyler Albrecht 422.50 Juli-Ann & Kim Moore0.00

20 168 Rebas Swan Song Taylor Douglas 401.50 Shannon Mcarton0.00

21 109 Hawkeye Baloo Brent Stewart 383.00 Sarah Gruwell0.00

22 150 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 262.50 Jim Dobler0.00

501. NRCHA LODERB: Limited Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 227 Call Me Hot Chic R Cody McArthur 435.50 Ron Mathison$1487.50 0.00

2 216 Greycee Kent Williamson 433.50 Ruth DeGama$892.50 0.00

3 214 Tazacat John Murphy 425.00 Wayne Bowd$595.00 0.00

4 168 Rebas Swan Song Taylor Douglas 401.50 Shannon Mcarton0.00

5 109 Hawkeye Baloo Brent Stewart 383.00 Sarah Gruwell0.00

6 150 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 262.50 Jim Dobler0.00

502. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 108 Justaboutthere Anna Gimblett 432.50 Anna Gimblett$2103.75 0.00

2 154 Stil Inthe Starlight Cody Sabila 424.50 Cody Sabila$1753.13 0.00

3 199 Minniemitch Ron Anderson 421.00 Ron Anderson$1402.50 0.00
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4 208 Jetaway Firebird Meagan Dickinson 418.50 Harold Bayes$1051.88 0.00

5 164 Genuine Metallic Brady Jensen 413.00 Susie Killam$701.25 0.00

6 168 Rebas Swan Song Taylor Douglas 401.50 Shannon Mcarton0.00

7 230 Picacat Reese Ostroski 401.00 William Krepps0.00

8 203 Smooth Smurf Ladd Armstrong 397.50 Seth Abrahamson0.00

9 109 Hawkeye Baloo Brent Stewart 383.00 Sarah Gruwell0.00

10 179 WKK Irish Flirt Johanne Bell 278.00 Johanne Bell0.00

11 193 Wimpy San Pine Katherine Kowalik 273.00 Lisa Shaw0.00

12 155 Hickorysplayn Possum Brady Jensen 271.00 Caitlin Van Slyke0.00

13 219 Hals Feather Cat Kayo Toews 266.00 Kayo Toews0.00

14 122 Heza Reminizin Kade Fisher 265.50 Shari Walden0.00

15 150 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 262.50 Jim Dobler0.00

503. NRCHA ONHD: Open Novice Horse Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $3500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 243 Holly Times Two Dale Clearwater 437.00 Dustin & Amanda Zukowski$2422.50 0.00

2T 232 Bet Shesa Picasso John C. Swales 433.50 Christoph Seiler$1816.88 0.00

2T 216 Greycee Kent Williamson 433.50 Ruth DeGama$1816.88 0.00

4 144 Cuttin The Reys Rick Wiebe 433.00 Sandra Frank$1211.25 0.00

5 233 Shesa Smart Picasso John C. Swales 431.00 Mckena Fleischhacker$807.50 0.00

6 140 Olenas Royal Cat Clint C. Swales 427.50 Dave & Monica Webster0.00

7 143 Still Fly Rick Wiebe 427.00 Sunrise Ranch0.00

8 102 Picassos Bella Seth Abrahamson 426.00 Jo Ann Miller0.00

9T 214 Tazacat John Murphy 425.00 Wayne Bowd0.00

9T 132 Dual Time Tess Chet Martin 425.00 Marie Fraser0.00

11 207 Fantaztac Rollz Tyler Albrecht 422.50 Juli-Ann & Kim Moore0.00

12 109 Hawkeye Baloo Brent Stewart 383.00 Sarah Gruwell0.00

13 155 Hickorysplayn Possum Brady Jensen 271.00 Caitlin Van Slyke0.00

14 150 Cold Shot Brady Jensen 262.50 Jim Dobler0.00

550. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 121 Call Ya Next Tuesday Carlene Schmidt 435.50 Carlene Schmidt$2652.00 0.00

2 138 Dualin Her Pistols Karnell Perry 433.00 Karnell Perry$1768.00 0.00

3 128 Ima One Gun Gal Clint Kowalski 404.00 Clint & Krista Kowalski0.00

4 186 Spooks Chocalena Taylor Wells 269.50 Taylor Wells0.00

551. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 128 Ima One Gun Gal Clint Kowalski 404.00 Clint & Krista Kowalski$1020.00 0.00

2 186 Spooks Chocalena Taylor Wells 269.50 Taylor Wells0.00

553. NRCHA L1NPD: Level 1 Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 128 Ima One Gun Gal Clint Kowalski 404.00 Clint & Krista Kowalski$1122.00 0.00

2 158 Pepto Bet On Ichi Katie Kannenberg 397.00 Katie Kannenberg$748.00 0.00

3 182 The Cat Trapper Darren Baumgardner 391.50 Heather Baumgardner0.00

560. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $1250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 Blue Cat Royalty Amelia Wiebe 427.50 Sunrise Ranch$1389.75 0.00



Show #80325: Alberta Snaffle Bit Futurity (28/08/2025-31/08/2025)

2 110 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 426.50 Deb Simpson$1158.13 0.00

3 123 Shine Like Hal Kirsten Scott 418.50 Kirsten Scott$926.50 0.00

4T 150 Cold Shot Jim Dobler 418.00 Jim Dobler$579.06 0.00

4T 247 ULU Willow Cat Clay Harty 418.00 U Bar U Land Holding Ltd$579.06 0.00

6 169 OU Skyline Claire MacMillan 416.50 Claire MacMillan0.00

7 167 All In Dual Time Dylon Allestad 412.50 Dylon Allestad0.00

8T 162 Kat Got Yer Gun Caitlin Van Slyke 406.00 Caitlin Van Slyke0.00

8T 152 Picassos Finest Denise Fisher 406.00 Denise Fisher0.00

10 163 Shes Reyning Fire Adeleen Bolduc 401.50 Adeleen Bolduc0.00

11 187 Reyzin A Smooth Lady Paula Schumacher 397.50 Paula Schumacher0.00

12 191 Little Legs Mackenzie Friesen 381.50 Mackenzie Friesen0.00

13 194 Smokn N Drinkn Ariana Welsch 378.50 Jardi Welsch0.00

14 189 DT Dual Espresso Jill Smith 286.50 Jill Smith0.00

561. NRCHA LSEL: NON PRO LIMITED SELECT Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 110 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson 426.50 Deb Simpson$270.00 0.00

2 150 Cold Shot Jim Dobler 418.00 Jim Dobler$180.00 0.00

3 152 Picassos Finest Denise Fisher 406.00 Denise Fisher0.00

600. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 131 Sassys Smooth Cat Chet Martin 437.00 Marie Fraser$1400.00 0.00

2 246 Justa Lil TR Please Dale Clearwater 434.50 Leah Callegaro$840.00 0.00

3 160 Lookin At Blu Rey Clint C. Swales 434.00 Jerry Sawley$560.00 0.00

4 125 One Time Up North Chet Martin 430.00 Up North Performance0.00

5 142 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 425.00 Kirsty Wedderburn0.00

6 115 Northern Metallic Dale Clearwater 416.50 Marti Katerberg0.00

602. NRCHA OTRBS: Open Two Rein Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 226 Blindfolded Clint C. Swales 434.50 Sheila Mowat$1275.00 0.00

2 153 Sireyda Chet Martin 431.00 Kim Vandersluis$765.00 0.00

3 106 Never Giving In Clint C. Swales 428.50 Monica Wille$510.00 0.00

4 129 Crushing Hail Cody Sabila 421.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

5 113 Mimerada Kendall Page 414.50 Lucava Farms0.00

6 224 Bet On Picasso Melody Andrews 414.00 John C. Swales0.00

603. NRCHA YCHS: Youth Cow Horse Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 188 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 431.50 GP Bedard Ranches$570.00 0.00

2 240 Reygiddy Ann Westin Clearwater 427.00 Justabouta Ranch$380.00 0.00

3 196 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 423.00 Spring Haven Ranches0.00

650. NRCHA NPBS: Bridle Spectacular Non Pro Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 181 Annies Freckled Cat Heather Baumgardner 426.50 Heather Baumgardner$1400.00 0.00

2 119 SLR Won Smart Wolf Jonathan Morrison 425.00 Jonathan Morrison$840.00 0.00

3 142 Boom To The Max Kate Wedderburn 422.50 Kirsty Wedderburn$560.00 0.00

4 135 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin 420.50 Pat Bolin0.00

5 141 CR Tuffer N Del Janice Cornforth 416.00 Janice Cornforth0.00



Show #80325: Alberta Snaffle Bit Futurity (28/08/2025-31/08/2025)

6 139 BMP Starfire Pepinic Cody Heintz 409.50 Cody Heintz0.00

651. NRCHA l1npbs: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Spec  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 196 Metallic Duals Lara Myer 434.00 Spring Haven Ranches$1140.00 0.00

2 124 Cd On Fleek Bonnie Youngs 418.00 Bonnie Youngs$855.00 0.00

3 118 Reminics Guns N Roses Robyn Morrison 416.00 Jonathan & Robyn Morrison$570.00 0.00

4 251 Jazz Time Darlin Bonnie Koetsier 413.00 Bonnie Koetsier$285.00 0.00

5 151 Boonlight Fox Denise Fisher 399.50 Denise Fisher0.00

6 130 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 386.00 Wayne Kiel0.00

7 107 High Powered Pepto Collin Stochmanski 278.00 Collin Stochmanski0.00

652. NRCHA NPTRBS: Non Pro Two Rein Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 129 Crushing Hail Wayne Kiel 404.00 Wayne Kiel$1350.00 0.00

2 161 Cat Man Two Peter Monod 394.50 Peter Monod0.00

660. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $750.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 197 Cr Im That Tuff Taylor Myer 429.00 Spring Haven Ranches$1275.00 0.00

2 188 Stylish Rascal Hanna Bedard 428.00 GP Bedard Ranches$765.00 0.00

3 170 Chics Made Me Do It Claire MacMillan 426.00 Bev Macmillan$510.00 0.00

4 217 Twist My Arm Darlene M. Gartner 421.50 Darlene M. Gartner0.00

5 100 Cher Is Ozzum Lee Cayer 416.00 Lee Cayer0.00

6 195 Secret Agent Q Jardi Welsch 399.00 Jardi Welsch0.00


